
561-1363 

828-4354 
561-2646 

741-3679 
568-5204 
233-8233 
568-8752 

722-2452 
745-3144 
722-2101 
836-3261 

- 233-8516 
745-8741 
561-9963 
234-8193 

• 733-3732 
663-7281 
236-3278 

•770-7676 
226-4826 
233-2877 
234-4972 
986-1575 
521-5564 
728-0697 
824-4585 
836-1540 

232-0285 

NAME 
NOM 

Coulombe Clément J 
Coupland John 
Coupland Peggy 
Courchaine Gilles 
Court Charles - 
Cousineau Mrs D 
Cousineau Mme M 
Cousineau Mrs M 
Cous ineau W J 
Couture A R 
Couture  M 
Couturier R 
Cowburn E 

' Cowling Miss M A 
, Craig J G 
Crawford G 
Crawford Mrs M 
Cronin L 
Crooks Miss D J 
Cross D 
Croteau J M G 
Croteau Pauline 
Cuddihey J J E 
Culhane J W 
Cureton Allan E 
Curren Mrs J 
Currie J W 
Currie T L 
Curtis G 
Cyr Mrs L 

baigle J 
Daigle L-R 
Danard C R 
Dandurand Roger 
D'Aoust R E 
Daoust Miss S 
Dargis Michel 
Dark Cary 
Davidson Col D A 
Davies S 
Davies V 
Davis Bernadine 
Davis Mrs D 
Dawson E 
Deacon Ms P J 
Deault Mlle M 
DeBellefeuille Mrs L 
De Blois M 
De Bruyn Kops H 
DeCarufel Guy 
de Chamaillard Nick 
Deck Miss C 
De Franco Mrs R L M 
De Giovanni A 
de Goumois Michel 
Deguire Mrs M 
de Hoog A C 
de Kerckhove F 
DeLafontaine Mrs E 
Delaney D 
Delaney G L 
Delànoe G 

• ' 	 DIVISION' 	ROOM 
- LOCAL 	.' DIRECTION 	PIECE 	RESIDENCE 

. 	6-5648 	ACT 	 Al 218 	'7336736 
6-2220- .- APRS' 	C4 15 0 
2-7918 • FCO 	 A5 274 	. 235-7719 
2-7388 	- APRT 	C5 152 	7441288 

- 2-7595 	- GSÉ 	- 	A2 258 -; 	828-7974 
6-1791 	• APRE 	C4 270 	,561-0861 

• - 2-8853 • 	AFFI 	 C7 220 ' V663-6991 
(59)3-7234" . 	FPO 	 D2 

2-9331' 	ARMP 	• C3 136 	824-3278 
. 2-8005 ,  • 	--ACTV 	Al 166 	828-8368 

• 5-2715 	• APPF 	C4 250 
2-7501 	' -APOA 	. 	B4 122 • 	824-1662 
6-1669 • GAM 	 A2 176 	729-6250 
5-0686' 	APRC 	C4 120 	521-2181 
2-1642 	ACTC 	- 	AG 192 - 233-6452 

(59)3-6045- 	FIA 	 B5 234 
5-6067. • ACT 	 Al 218 - 	523-0761 

- 2-1738 • 	GNT 	 A5 210 
. 	5-6097 	FIP 	 B5 118 	236-8072 

- 
 

6-6316 	ISAR 	- 	A4 224 	225-0756 
6-4-645 - 	APRL 	C4 120 	986-3018 

(59)3-6009 	FAR 	• . C5 290 	986-3018 
. S-0980 	:ARMA 	C3 114 	S28-0668 

5-9803 ' ' . EAP . 	'C6 228. - 	224, 2837 
2-1817 ' 	EIP . 	. 	A3 192 - 	745-606 8 
5-7087 	'FPO 	 D2 	832-2206 
2-9304. 	ESS 	 A6 116 	744-0495 
2-6286 	AFRE 	C7 158 	224-7354 
2-0797 	APRT 	C5 152 
5-7620 	-FPO 	 D1 

2-5452 	- ZSSG • 	• 	BG 19.0 
' - '1à-0606 • 	GEA 	 A7 136 
' 6-3908' 	ARDR 	C3 222 

5-6067 	ACT 	- A1.218 
5-2723 - 	MIN • 	. 	A10 

• 5-4750• 	ACPW. 	. 	C6 156 
5-6882 	ACTC 	AG 165 
6-9134 . 	:'OP 	• 	AB 249 

- 	6-3622 	ISAR 	A4. 236 
6-2140 • 	-APOA .  • 	B4.131 

- 	64-6609 • 	.APRE' 	' • 	C4 270 
(59)3-7016 	FID 	• 	C5 124 

2-1-675 	FPO 	 D2,.: • 
• 2-3866. 	• ACTC• 	AG 145 
2-6148- 	ESS 	 A6 114 

(59)3-5798 	ACIX 	AG 281 
6-1-667 	APRF 	C5 148 
6-2535 	ACIM 	AG 310 
5-8048 	FPO 	• 	D2 
6-2675 	AFFV. 	C7 250 
5-1047 	MIN 	 A10 
2-4080 	EIP 	 A3 - 114 

- 	'5-8271 	- FPO. 	 D2 
6-9175 	ACIK 	A4 CORE 

(59)3-4324 	- MDG • 	• 	A8 144 
5-4750 	ACPW 	A3' 270: 

(59)3-7975 	• ESE 	 A6 214- 
• 6-4484 • 	-GEB - 	• A7 170 
• 5-3290 	.. . FPO 	 D2 
•6-294 0• • 	AFFP 	.C7 140 

• 5-9803 • - '-EAP 	. 	C6 228 
6-2199 • 	FIA. 	 B5 121 

7 	 • April  1 .981 


